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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Pak Sarah S LONG ISLND USA B 2009
2 Jug Elizabeth NORTH CA USA B 2008
3 T Major Desirae A INDIANA USA B 2009
3 T Litynski Gillian I HUDS-BERKS USA D 2008
5 Kulmacz Claudia P NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
6 Gomez Alisha M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
7 Pineschi Anastasia SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
8 Sharahy Annabel NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
9 Youngblood Avery L NORTH TEX USA C 2008
10 Stone Gracie ILLINOIS USA A 2009
11 Rotz Lindsee C MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
12 Lee Allison C NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
13 Yee Sarah MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
14 Whalen Christine ORANGE CST USA D 2009
15 Zier Marybeth N NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
16 Klepner Julia L LONG ISLND USA D 2008
17 Thill Johanna R MINNESOTA USA C 2009
18 Antipas Alexa LONG ISLND USA C 2009
19 Kim Jodi Seulg NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
20 Wang Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
21 Jiang Kelley ALABAMA USA D 2008
22 Regalia Melissa D MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
23 Zhao Erica K NORTH TEX USA D 2009
24 Bazzal Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
25 Sapozhnikov Yelizaveta NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
26 Oh Cindy H NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
27 Rohan Alexa B LONG ISLND USA U
28 Siegmund Maddie I NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
29 Contess Susan NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
30 Bryant-Comstock Avonlea S N.CAROLINA USA D 2008
31 Palmedo Sage E OREGON USA D 2009
32 Fisher Haley L GEORGIA USA E 2009
33 Hee Kirsten C OREGON USA C 2008
34 Abelsky Julia B GEORGIA USA C 2009
35 Hua Catherine MINNESOTA USA U
36 Forrest Allison B OREGON USA U
37 Dzielski Sarah A WESTERN NY USA U
38 Sherper Keira G CAPITOL USA E 2007
39 Rangel-Friedman Lauren A ORANGE CST USA C 2009
40 Uhry Arabella E METRO NYC USA E 2009
41 Barger Laura A LONG ISLND USA U
42 Jorissen Isabella F WEST-ROCK USA U
43 Trinquet Alize J GOLDCST FL USA E 2009
44 Thayer Josephine WEST-ROCK USA U
45 Comstock Emily C ARIZONA USA U
46 T Feng Ashley S NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
46 T Curioso Melissa H NEWENGLAND USA U
48 Douglas Madison M NEWENGLAND USA U
49 Ducanes Francesca VIRGINIA USA E 2008

Number of A's1
Number of B's6
Number of C's11
Number of D's11
Number of E's10
Number of U's10
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 1 B 2009 10
2 * Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 6 C 2009 60
3 * Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA 7 B 2009 70
4 * Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 8 A 2009 80
5 * Jug,Elizabeth N COAST     NORTH CA USA 9 B 2008 90
6 * Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 10 B 2009 100
7 * Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA 12 C 2008 120
8 * Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA 13 C 2009 130
9 * Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 14 B 2009 140
10 * Bazzal,Sacha C HANGTOWN  SO. CALIF. USA 15 D 2008 150
11 * Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA 16 C 2009 160
12 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 18 B 2009 1181
13 * Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA 28 C 2008 2284
14 * Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 31 C 2009 2313
15 * Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA 34 C 2009 2349
16 * Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 41 C 2009 2411
17 * Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 42 C 2009 2429
18 * Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2903
19 * Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2908
20 * Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA 19 D 2009 3196
21 * Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 24 D 2009 3244
22 * Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA 29 D 2009 3294
23 * Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 32 D 2009 3326
24 * Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA 37 D 2008 3379
25 * Litynski,G UNATTACHED HUDS-BERKS USA 38 D 2008 3382
26 * Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA 40 D 2009 3407
27 * Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA D 2008 3921
28 * Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA D 2008 3924
29 * Klepner,Julia L NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA D 2008 3926
30 * Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA 33 E 2009 4332
31 * Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA 43 E 2009 4439
32 * Uhry,A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA E 2009 4901
33 * Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4902
34 * Contess,Susan NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4904
35 * Feng,Ashley S MEDEOFC   /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4906
36 * Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
37 * Trinquet,Alize J SON       GOLDCST FL USA E 2009 4909
38 * Ducanes,F DCFC      VIRGINIA USA E 2008 4928
39 * Sherper,Keira G DCFC      CAPITOL USA E 2007 4948
40 * Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 38 U 9387
41 * Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA U 9915
42 * Douglas,M PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA U 9941
43 * Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA U 9946
44 * Forrest,A OREGONFA  OREGON USA U 9960
45 * Jorissen,I N.A.F.A.N. WEST-ROCK USA U 9976
46 * Thayer,J N.A.F.A.N. WEST-ROCK USA U 9976
47 * Comstock,Emily C VILLFC    ARIZONA USA U 9979
48 * Rohan,Alexa B MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA U 9991
49 * Curioso,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9994
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kovacs,Alexander/Andrews,J      Pool 2 Burns,David/Moreno,Jesus
Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA
Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA Klepner,Julia L NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Douglas,M PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA Curioso,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Forrest,A OREGONFA  OREGON USA Jorissen,I N.A.F.A.N. WEST-ROCK USA

     Pool 3 Reardon,Patrick      Pool 4 Vogt,Suzanne
Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA
Uhry,A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Sherper,Keira G DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Thayer,J N.A.F.A.N. WEST-ROCK USA Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 5 Kolakowski,D      Pool 6 Prilutsky,M
Jug,Elizabeth N COAST     NORTH CA USA Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Bazzal,Sacha C HANGTOWN  SO. CALIF. USA Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Litynski,G UNATTACHED HUDS-BERKS USA
Contess,Susan NEW JERSEY USA Feng,Ashley S MEDEOFC   /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA
Ducanes,F DCFC      VIRGINIA USA Trinquet,Alize J SON       GOLDCST FL USA
Comstock,Emily C VILLFC    ARIZONA USA Rohan,Alexa B MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 7 Becker,William
Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA
Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA
Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA
Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bryant-Comstock,A D
1
D

2
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 19 25  -6 6

2 Pineschi,A V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 19  10 2

3 Oh,Cindy H V
5
D

3
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 20   2 4

4 Yee,Sarah V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
4 25 20   5 3

5 Pak,Sarah S V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 13  14 1

6 Douglas,M D
2
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

7 Forrest,A D
3
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 20 25  -5 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:51:32    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Klepner,Julia L V
5
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 17 22  -5 4

2 Abelsky,Julia B D
3

D
2
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 18 21  -3 5

3 Gomez,Alisha M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

4 Youngblood,A V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

5 Jiang,Kelley V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
5 25 16   9 3

6 Curioso,M D
1
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

3
D

1
0 12 30 -18 7

7 Jorissen,I D
3
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 14 26 -12 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:41:04    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Allison C D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 14  11 3

2 Antipas,Alexa V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 2

3 Dzielski,Sarah A D
1
D

1
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 18 26  -8 4

4 Major,Desirae A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

5 Uhry,A D
0
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

3
D

4
1 16 28 -12 6

6 Palmedo,Sage E D
2
D

1
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 18 26  -8 4

7 Thayer,J D
1
D

2
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

3
1 14 29 -15 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:48:10    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sharahy,Annabel D
0
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 3

2 Stone,Gracie V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 18  11 2

3 Sherper,Keira G D
3
D

4
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 18 29 -11 5

4 Fisher,Haley L D
1
D

4
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

2
1 15 27 -12 6

5 Thill,Johanna R V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

6 Sapozhnikov,Y D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 20   3 4

7 Barger,Laura A D
1
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

1
1 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:49:49    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kim,J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

2 Ducanes,F D
1

D
0
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

3
0 8 30 -22 7

3 Regalia,M D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 11  16 3

4 Contess,Susan D
4
V

5
D

0
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 18 23  -5 5

5 Jug,Elizabeth N V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 13  15 1

6 Bazzal,Sacha C D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 4

7 Comstock,Emily C D
1
V

5
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

0
1 6 28 -22 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:50:48    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kulmacz,C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 16  12 1

2 Whalen,C V
5

D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
3 25 21   4 4

3 Rotz,Lindsee C D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 19   7 2

4 Feng,Ashley S D
2
D

1
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

0
0 12 30 -18 7

5 Trinquet,Alize J D
2
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

1
1 15 29 -14 6

6 Litynski,G D
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 20   8 3

7 Rohan,Alexa B D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 21 20   1 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:52:45    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Zier,Marybeth N D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
3 23 25  -2 4

2 Wang,Stephanie T V
5

V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 16  10 1

3 Rangel-Friedman,L D
3
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

3
1 17 28 -11 7

4 Siegmund,M D
3
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

5
3 19 23  -4 5

5 Hee,Kirsten C V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 24 22   2 3

6 Zhao,Erica K V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 17  10 2

7 Hua,Catherine D
4
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
2 22 27  -5 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:54:29    Time Out:  12:26:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Major,Desirae A 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
2 Youngblood,A 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
3 Jug,Elizabeth N 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
4 Thill,Johanna R 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
5 Pak,Sarah S 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
6 Antipas,Alexa 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
7 Kulmacz,C 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
8 Gomez,Alisha M 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
9 Stone,Gracie 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
10 Kim,J 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
11 Pineschi,A 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
12 Wang,Stephanie T 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
13 Jiang,Kelley 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258 N N Y
14 Rotz,Lindsee C 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
15 Regalia,M 4 6 0.667 27 11 16 6668293 N N Y
16 Lee,Allison C 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
17 Zhao,Erica K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
18 Litynski,G 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494 N N Y
19 Bazzal,Sacha C 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
20 Sharahy,Annabel 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
21 Yee,Sarah 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
22 Sapozhnikov,Y 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
23 Whalen,C 3 6 0.500 25 21 4 5000425 N N Y
24 Hee,Kirsten C 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
25 Oh,Cindy H 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
26 Rohan,Alexa B 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
27 Zier,Marybeth N 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
28 Siegmund,M 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
29 Klepner,Julia L 3 6 0.500 17 22 -5 4999517 N N Y
30 Abelsky,Julia B 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
31 Hua,Catherine 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
32 Forrest,A 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
33 Contess,Susan 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
34 Bryant-Comstock,A 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
35 T Dzielski,Sarah A 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
35 T Palmedo,Sage E 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
37 Sherper,Keira G 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
38 Rangel-Friedman,L 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
39 Uhry,A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
40 T Barger,Laura A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
40 T Fisher,Haley L 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
42 Jorissen,I 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
43 Trinquet,Alize J 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
44 Thayer,J 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
45 Comstock,Emily C 1 6 0.167 6 28 -22 1664472 N N N
46 T Feng,Ashley S 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
46 T Curioso,M 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
48 Douglas,M 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
49 Ducanes,F 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 534-Major,Desirae A

Major,Desirae A
 64) Bye

Major,Desirae A
 33) 176-Contess,Susan 15-7

Contess,Susan
 32) 288-Forrest,A 15-6

Major,Desirae A
 17) 973-Zhao,Erica K 15-5

Zhao,Erica K
 48) Bye

Lee,Allison C
 49) 15-14

Lee,Allison C
 16) 494-Lee,Allison C Bye

  9) 835-Stone,Gracie
Stone,Gracie

 56) Bye
Stone,Gracie

 41) 281-Fisher,Haley L 15-6
Fisher,Haley L

 24) 369-Hee,Kirsten C 15-10
Gomez,Alisha M

 25) 645-Oh,Cindy H 15-9
Oh,Cindy H

 40)  51-Barger,Laura A 15-8
Gomez,Alisha M

 57) 15-8
Gomez,Alisha M

  8) 327-Gomez,Alisha M Bye

  5) 655-Pak,Sarah S
Pak,Sarah S

 60) Bye
Pak,Sarah S

 37) 793-Sherper,Keira G 15-5
Siegmund,M

 28) 801-Siegmund,M mwd
Pak,Sarah S

 21) 952-Yee,Sarah 15-12
Yee,Sarah

 44) Bye
Yee,Sarah

 53) 15-13
Wang,Stephanie T

 12) 911-Wang,Stephanie T Bye

 13) 421-Jiang,Kelley
Jiang,Kelley

 52) Bye
Sharahy,Annabel

 45) 15-12
Sharahy,Annabel

 20) 787-Sharahy,Annabel Bye
Sharahy,Annabel

 29) 463-Klepner,Julia L 15-8
Klepner,Julia L

 36) 246-Dzielski,Sarah A 15-7
Klepner,Julia L

 61) 15-14
Thill,Johanna R

  4) 862-Thill,Johanna R Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 432-Jug,Elizabeth N

Jug,Elizabeth N
 62) Bye

Jug,Elizabeth N
 35) 657-Palmedo,Sage E 15-12

Palmedo,Sage E
 30)   4-Abelsky,Julia B 15-10

Jug,Elizabeth N
 19)  56-Bazzal,Sacha C 15-8

Bazzal,Sacha C
 46) Bye

Rotz,Lindsee C
 51) 15-9

Rotz,Lindsee C
 14) 746-Rotz,Lindsee C Bye

 11) 686-Pineschi,A
Pineschi,A

 54) Bye
Pineschi,A

 43) 15-14
Sapozhnikov,Y

 22) 765-Sapozhnikov,Y Bye
Pineschi,A

 27) 974-Zier,Marybeth N 15-14
Zier,Marybeth N

 38) 714-Rangel-Friedm... 15-13
Zier,Marybeth N

 59) 15-13
Antipas,Alexa

  6)  31-Antipas,Alexa Bye

  7) 474-Kulmacz,C
Kulmacz,C

 58) Bye
Kulmacz,C

 39) 888-Uhry,A 15-14
Rohan,Alexa B

 26) 740-Rohan,Alexa B 15-12
Kulmacz,C

 23) 924-Whalen,C 15-13
Whalen,C

 42) Bye
Whalen,C

 55) 15-7
Kim,J

 10) 454-Kim,J Bye

 15) 723-Regalia,M
Regalia,M

 50) Bye
Litynski,G

 47) 15-12
Litynski,G

 18) 519-Litynski,G Bye
Litynski,G

 31) 396-Hua,Catherine 15-12
Bryant-Comsto...

 34) 115-Bryant-Comsto... 15-11
Youngblood,A

 63) 15-6
Youngblood,A

  2) 959-Youngblood,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Major,Desirae A 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
2 Youngblood,A 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
3 Jug,Elizabeth N 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
4 Thill,Johanna R 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
5 Pak,Sarah S 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
6 Antipas,Alexa 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
7 Kulmacz,C 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561
8 Gomez,Alisha M 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
9 Stone,Gracie 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462
10 Kim,J 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
11 Pineschi,A 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
12 Wang,Stephanie T 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
13 Jiang,Kelley 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258
14 Rotz,Lindsee C 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059
15 Regalia,M 4 6 0.667 27 11 16 6668293
16 Lee,Allison C 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791
17 Zhao,Erica K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
18 Litynski,G 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494
19 Bazzal,Sacha C 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
20 Sharahy,Annabel 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388
21 Yee,Sarah 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
22 Sapozhnikov,Y 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
23 Whalen,C 3 6 0.500 25 21 4 5000425
24 Hee,Kirsten C 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
25 Oh,Cindy H 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
26 Rohan,Alexa B 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121
27 Zier,Marybeth N 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
28 Siegmund,M 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
29 Klepner,Julia L 3 6 0.500 17 22 -5 4999517
30 Abelsky,Julia B 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051
31 Hua,Catherine 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855
32 Forrest,A 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
33 Contess,Susan 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851
34 Bryant-Comstock,A 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
35 T Palmedo,Sage E 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
35 T Dzielski,Sarah A 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
37 Sherper,Keira G 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
38 Rangel-Friedman,L 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583
39 Uhry,A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482
40 T Barger,Laura A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
40 T Fisher,Haley L 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1) 534-Major,Desirae A

Major,Desirae A
  8) 327-Gomez,Alisha M 15-6

  5)Pak,Sarah S
  5) 655-Pak,Sarah S 15-13

Pak,Sarah S
  4) 787-Sharahy,Annabel 15-8

Pak,Sarah S
  3) 432-Jug,Elizabeth N 15-13

Jug,Elizabeth N
  6) 686-Pineschi,A 15-3

  3)Jug,Eliza...
  7) 474-Kulmacz,C 15-8

Litynski,G
  2) 519-Litynski,G 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Major,Desirae A 1 1 INDIANA USA
2 Jug,Elizabeth N 3 3 COAST     NORTH CA USA
3 Pak,Sarah S 5 5 MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
4 Kulmacz,C 7 7 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
5 Gomez,Alisha M 8 8 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
6 Pineschi,A 11 11 SO. CALIF. USA
7 Litynski,G 18 18 UNATTACHED HUDS-BERKS USA
8 Sharahy,Annabel 20 20 BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA



                                                               10/25/09 12:27:28

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Women's Sabre   Referee Summary                 Page 1

    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Andrews,J 1  A(1)  B(1)  
Becker,William 7  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Burns,David 2  B(2)  C(1)  
Kolakowski,D 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Kovacs,Alexander 1  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Mar,Kevin A(1)  B(1)  
Moreno,Jesus 2  A(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
No Sig. B(1)  
Prilutsky,M 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Reardon,Patrick 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Vogt,Suzanne 4  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  


	results.pdf
	round 1
	pool list
	pool sheets
	round 1 results
	round 2 table
	round 2
	round 3 table
	round 3
	refs

